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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

KWAZULU-NATAL LOCAL DIVISION, DURBAN

COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON THURSDAY, 13" JULY 2017

TO BE HEARD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE RADEBE

APPLICATION FOR PROP EXECUTABLE

1. THE STD BANK OF SALTD VS MP KHOMO
2. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS MA MNCWABE
3. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS K ROESTOF

DEFAULT JUDGMENT FOR PROP EXECUTABLE

4. FIRSTRAND BANK LTD VS FSN ZONDI

5. THE STD BANK OF SALTD VS N BUSO

6. STD BANK OFSALTD VS SY RAZAK & ANO

7. STD BANK OF SALTD VS KC MAKHATHE

8. THE STD BANK OF SALTD VS Z MAHLOBO & ANO

9. STD BANK OF SALTD VS AH SABER N.O. & ANO
10. STD BANK OF SALTD VS N AARON & ANO
SUMMARY JUDGMENT

11. ABSA BANK LTD VS SP NTENZA & ANO

12. NEDBANK LTD VS MNE JOOSAB
APPLICATION

13. SP NARANYADU VS LIFE CHATSMED GARDEN HOSPITAL

14. SC CHIRWA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

10949/16

2048/17

1880/17

4578/17

2371/17

3072/17

3501/17

2100/17

1804/17

12009/16

173/17

4313/17

4713/17

2975/15




15.  SPILLAY
16.  NE ZUNGU & ANO
17.  ISMANOX (PTY) LTD
18.  MSSIMAMANE & ANO
19.  ISMANOX
20.  BUSINESS PARTNERS LTD
21.  GRJONES
22.  TRADEWIND SHIPPING
(PTY) LTD
23.  ANAMULALLA
LIQUIDATION
24.  MRO SIDDI-AKOO N.O. & ORS
DIVORCES
25.  JIHEUVEL
26.  CDONNELLAN
27.  WDC PETERSON
28. M CASSIM
29.  PRPILLAY
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VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

P BATHO

ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY

ZNTEYI & ANO

T GUNGAPERSAD & ANO

TP SHIBASE & ANO

LULAND TRADING (PTY) LTD

WR POTONAS & ORS

IMUSA TRADING 20 CC T/A
PROMECH TRANSPORT

M NAMULALLA

PENROSE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

C HEUVEL

KV DONNELLAN

EJ PETERSON

L CASSIM

RS PILLAY

7770/17

2059/17

3442/17

4224/16

3443/17

7623/17

7802/17

7729/17

2672/17

2624/17

3913/17

2811/17

1354/17

3493/17

11271/16
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